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EXPANSION JOINT
FLOOR TO FLOOR
100 - 300 mm Expansion Joint Width

BETA CONTECH
National Specialized Construction Technologies

UPSJ

Type

Thermal
Movement 

Seismic
Movement 

[mm] [mm]

UPSJ 100

UPSJ 150

UPSJ 200

UPSJ 250

UPSJ 300

100

150

200

250

300

170

220

270

320

350

9

10

12

12

12

240

290

340

390

440

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle 

Vehicle

120(+70-50)

120(+70-50)

120(+70-50)

120(+70-50)

120(+70-50)

150 (+100-50)

200 (+100-100)

250 (+100-150)

300 (+100-200)

350 (+100-250)

Joint width(s)
Height(s)

Metal type(s)
Waterproo�ng

100 - 300 mm
9 - 12 mm
Aluminium 6063, T6
Moisture barrier

Solid Aluminium
Brushed Finish

Surface

Features

Load
Capacity

A
[mm]

B
[mm]

D
[mm]

Joint
Width

Centre Plate
Width

C
[mm]

Total Visible
Width

Installation
Height

A

B

C

D


